
NAME AVE GAME 1 POA GAME 2 POA GAME 3 POA GAME 4 POA GAME 5 POA TOTALS POA

Brian Bragnalo 135 154 19 210 75 157 22 129 -6 143 8 793 118

Tyler Caruso 182 243 61 207 25 300 118 146 -36 234 52 1130 220

Tyler McCoy 149 213 64 145 -4 194 45 138 -11 188 39 878 133

Callen Bragnalo 145 165 20 154 9 158 13 193 48 146 1 816 91

TOTALS 611 775 716 809 606 711 3617

MARIO'S BOWL #1 POA 164 105 198 -5 100 562

Andy Kuper 151 144 -7 126 -25 167 16 180 29 151 0 768 13

Dan Kuper 186 224 38 193 7 167 -19 158 -28 182 -4 924 -6

Evan Kuper 180 177 -3 225 45 217 37 223 43 176 -4 1018 118

Gord McMurtry 173 178 5 169 -4 175 2 166 -7 222 49 910 45

TOTALS 690 723 713 726 727 731 3620

MARIO'S BOWL #6 POA 33 23 36 37 41 170

Susan Leblanc 154 170 16 162 8 165 11 177 23 171 17 845 75

Chris Shperuk 157 142 -15 141 -16 116 -41 180 23 133 -24 712 -73

James Shperuk 183 245 62 208 25 225 42 247 64 181 -2 1106 191

Megan Rawson 147 144 -3 130 -17 128 -19 155 8 149 2 706 -29

TOTALS 641 701 641 634 759 634 3369

MARIO'S BOWL #2 POA 60 0 -7 118 -7 164

Mike Precosky 186 245 59 151 -35 196 10 212 26 266 80 1070 140

Joey Nummelin 180 197 17 170 -10 183 3 162 -18 193 13 905 5

Sari Garieri 137 136 -1 171 34 106 -31 123 -14 129 -8 665 -20

Bob Wrigley 187 269 82 185 -2 200 13 135 -52 181 -6 970 35

TOTALS 690 847 677 685 632 769 3610

MARIO'S BOWL #3 POA 157 -13 -5 -58 79 160

Joe Kolodziejczak 215 224 9 204 -11 162 -53 170 -45 227 12 987 -88

Al Hovey 166 193 27 171 5 178 12 163 -3 139 -27 844 14

Kevin Cerutti 187 163 -24 203 16 192 5 181 -6 195 8 934 -1

Len Kivisto 162 198 36 190 28 156 -6 137 -25 226 64 907 97

TOTALS 730 778 768 688 651 787 3672

MARIO'S BOWL #5 POA 48 38 -42 -79 57 22

Mitch Parker 212 215 3 215 3 183 -29 255 43 165 -47 1033 -27

Bob Woodbeck 151 169 18 210 59 200 49 174 23 153 2 906 151

Tanner McDonald 187 214 27 143 -44 168 -19 169 -18 169 -18 863 -72

Steve Martyn 191 233 42 190 -1 200 9 138 -53 158 -33 919 -36

TOTALS 741 831 758 751 736 645 3721

MARIO'S BOWL #4 POA 90 17 10 -5 -96 16

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN PROVINCIALS
SATURDAY, APRIL 28, 2018 - MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

WINNING TEAM ADVANCES TO THE NATIONALS IN JULY IN EDMONTON



NAME AVE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTALS POA

Tyler Caruso 182 243 207 300 146 234 1130 220

James Shperuk 183 245 208 225 247 181 1106 191

Bob Woodbeck 151 169 210 200 174 153 906 151

Mike Precosky 186 245 151 196 212 266 1070 140

Tyler McCoy 149 213 145 194 138 188 878 133

Evan Kuper 180 177 225 217 223 176 1018 118

Brian Bragnalo 135 154 210 157 129 143 793 118

Len Kivisto 162 198 190 156 137 226 907 97

Callen Bragnalo 145 165 154 158 193 146 816 91

Susan Leblanc 154 170 162 165 177 171 845 75

Gord McMurtry 173 178 169 175 166 222 910 45

Bob Wrigley 187 269 185 200 135 181 970 35

Al Hovey 166 193 171 178 163 139 844 14

Andy Kuper 151 144 126 167 180 151 768 13

Joey Nummelin 180 197 170 183 162 193 905 5

Kevin Cerutti 187 163 203 192 181 195 934 -1

Dan Kuper 186 224 193 167 158 182 924 -6

Sari Garieri 137 136 171 106 123 129 665 -20

Mitch Parker 212 215 215 183 255 165 1033 -27

Megan Rawson 147 144 130 128 155 149 706 -29

Steve Martyn 191 233 190 200 138 158 919 -36

Tanner McDonald 187 214 143 168 169 169 863 -72

Chris Shperuk 157 142 141 116 180 133 712 -73

Joe Kolodziejczak 215 224 204 162 170 227 987 -88

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN PROVINCIALS
SATURDAY, APRIL 28, 2018 - MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

INDIVIDUAL SCORING


